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Goldman Sachs 

(Asia) L.L.C. on 

behalf of The 

Goldman Sachs 

Group, Inc. and 

affiliates 

2018 ⸜ 3 㚰 27 㖍 屟ℍ 456,000 $6.9042 93,322,487 8.0164% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.7700 93,321,487 8.0163% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.7800 93,318,487 8.0160% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.7900 93,315,487 8.0158% 

岋↢ 6,000 $6.8000 93,309,487 8.0153% 

岋↢ 7,000 $6.8100 93,302,487 8.0147% 

岋↢ 17,000 $6.8200 93,285,487 8.0132% 

岋↢ 10,000 $6.8300 93,275,487 8.0123% 

岋↢ 15,000 $6.8400 93,260,487 8.0110% 

岋↢ 8,000 $6.8500 93,252,487 8.0104% 
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岋↢ 8,000 $6.8700 93,236,487 8.0090% 

岋↢ 16,000 $6.8800 93,220,487 8.0076% 
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